
  Tender reference No. IITK/AE/AKG/2019-20/10 

Tender document 
 

Department of Aerospace Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Kanpur (UP) 208016 India 
 
Enquiry date: 01.08.2019 

Last Date: 08.08.2019 

Enquiry No: IITK/AE/AKG/2019-20/10 
 

Sealed quotations are invited for Purchase of Controller & its accessories. The detailed 

specification of the CONTROLLER & ACCESSORIES is described below.  
 

Dr. A. K. Ghosh 
Department of Aerospace Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Kanpur 208016, India 
 

Terms and Conditions: 
 

1. The OEM Submitting the proposal should be manufacturer/ registered dealer of this 

Propeller. 

2. Quotations must be valid at least for 03 months. 

3. Delivery period will be 3-6 weeks. 

4. Prices should be F.O.B. Kanpur. 

 

Specifications of the CONTROLLER & its ACCESSORIES: 
 

* Controller: - Type – HBC 400400-3 

* Accessories:  

External antispark resistor 300R/ 15W 

Battery Temperature sensor KTY 81/210  

1 Fan with screws  

USBCOM 5i  

CC_11 


